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SEMESTER-IV

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
LLB401 Consumer Protection and Motor Vehicles Laws |23/05/2022 Monday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB402 Public International Law 24/05/2022 |Tuesday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB403 Labour Law and Industrial Laws - I 25/05/2022 |Wednesday|02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB404 Interpretation of Statutes 26/05/2022 |Thursday |02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
y Drafti :
LLB405 Phectical Paperls Drafting leading and 27/05/2022 |Friday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
Conveyance
LLB406A Human Rights Law and Practice
LLB406B Banking and Insurance Law
2 : t ]
LLBA0GC Criminal Psychology 28/05/2022 |Saturday |02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB406C International Organizations
SEMESTER-III Backlog
Course Code |Course Name Date Day Time
LLB301 Comparative Constitutional law 30/05/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB302 Property Laws 31/05/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB303 Labour Law and Industrial Laws-| 01/06/2022 Wednesday [10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB304 Family Law-lI 02/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB305 Factica’ Paperl= Professional Ethifgs & 03/06/2022  |Friday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
Accounting
LLB30GA Right to Information and Local Self-
Government 04/06/2022 Saturday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB306C i ;
Criminal Sociology




SEMESTER-II Backlog

Course Code |Course Name Date Day Time

LLB201 Constitutional Law - I 30/05/2022  |Monday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB202 Family Law - | 31/05/2022  |Tuesday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB203 Law of Contracts - Il 01/06/2022 |Wednesday |02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB204 Law of Crimes - Il 02/06/2022  |Thursday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB205 Law of Evidence 03/06/2022  |Friday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm
LLB206 Legal Theory - 1I 04/06/2022  |Saturday 02.30 pm to 06.00 pm

SEMESTER-I Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

LLB101 Legal Language 30/05/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB102 Law of Torts 31/05/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB103 Law of Contracts - | 01/06/2022 Wednesday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB104 Constitutional Law-| 02/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB105 Law of Crimes-I 03/06/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
LLB106 Legal Theory-I 04/06/2022 Saturday 10.30 am to 02.00 pm
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